KTH1605P Series
High sensitivity Omni-polar Hall Switch
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 1 May, 2022 – Rev 1.0
1 Features
 Low power Consumption
700uA@1.8V
 Supply Voltage：1.6V~5.5V
 High Magnetic Sensitivity

High sensitivity Omni-polar Hall Switch
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 7 May, 2022 – Rev 1.0
Order Information
Part Numbers Package Number of Pins Bop Temperature
KTH1605PU-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 22Gauss -40℃~85℃
KTH1605PL-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 33Gauss -40℃~85℃
KTH1605PH-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 46Gauss -40℃~85℃
KTH1605PU-TO3 TO-92S 3 22Gauss -40℃~85℃
KTH1605PL-TO3 TO-92S 3 33Gauss -40℃~85℃
KTH1605PH-TO3 TO-92S 3 46Gauss -40℃~85℃
KTH1605P Series
High sensitivity Omni-polar Hall Switch
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 8 May, 2022 – Rev 1.0
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
SOT-23-3L